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Birthright Israel Plus: Hebrew in Real Life

Ulpan-Or

Sunday- Day 1 Jerusalem

9:30 am
1:00 pm

2:00 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

It's Hebrew Time — Getting to know each other in Hebrew
Israeli Lunch- Going out to eat in one of the best local Israeli restaurants

Hebrew on the streets- Using what we learned in real time and getting
to know the best places in town

Chill and relax
Dinner

Free evening

Monday - Day 2 Jerusalem

9:30 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

3:00 pm
6:30 pm

8:30 pm

Next step — Basic conversations and more

Israeli Lunch - Going out to eat in one of our best local Israeli restaurant
—Today it's you’ll already be ordering in Hebrew!

Israeli Music — Diving in the Israeli culture, through the latest pop music
that you’ll hear later in a live concert

relax and enjoy your free time
Gala Dinner

Israeli Night Life — Chilling in the places young Israeli love

Tuesday - Day 3 Jerusalem

9:30 am

12:30 am

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

You're becoming a local — Now you can shop and get around in Hebrew

Lunch - At this point you're going find out where’s the best place to
munch by asking Israelis on the street

It's all about the Music- The concert is right around the corner

Machane Yehuda Market —Enjoying one of the best foodie hubs that
Israel has to offer
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5:00 pm

6:30 pm
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Chill and relax

Dinner

Free evening

Wednesday - Day 4 Jerusalem

9:30am
12:30 pm
1:30 pm
3:00 pm

6:30 pm

Feeling at home — Being able to carry a full and interesting conversation
Lunch- At this stage you can tell us where to go!

Groupie — last preparation towards the concert tonight

relax and enjoy your free time

Dinner

The Concert is finally here! Going together to the Israeli concert we've
been waiting for

Thursday - Day 5 Jerusalem

9:30 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

3:30 pm

That's it — Your ability to handle a complicated conversation is just
getting better

Lunch - You know the drill

Graduation Ceremony — Reading out loud the Hebrew speeches you
wrote!

Farewell

Please note: the itinerary is subject to change

ulpar



