



## Birthright Israel Plus: Hebrew in Real Life

Ulpan-Or

## Sunday- Day 1 Jerusalem

9:30 am	It's Hebrew Time – Getting to know each other in Hebrew
1:00 pm	Israeli Lunch- Going out to eat in one of the best local Israeli restaurants
2:00 pm	<b>Hebrew on the streets</b> - Using what we learned in real time and getting to know the best places in town
5:00 pm	Chill and relax
6:30 pm	Dinner
	Free evening
Monday - Day 2 Jerusalem	
9:30 am	Next step – Basic conversations and more
12:30 pm	Israeli Lunch - Going out to eat in one of our best local Israeli restaurant – Today it's you'll already be ordering in Hebrew!
1:30 pm	Israeli Music – Diving in the Israeli culture, through the latest pop music that you'll hear later in a live concert
3:00 pm	relax and enjoy your free time
6:30 pm	Gala Dinner
8:30 pm	Israeli Night Life – Chilling in the places young Israeli love
Tuesday - Day 3 Jerusalem9:30 amYou're becoming a local – Now you can shop and get around in Hebrew	
12:30 am	Lunch - At this point you're going find out where's the best place to munch by asking Israelis on the street
1:30 pm	It's all about the Music- The concert is right around the corner
2:30 pm	Machane Yehuda Market – Enjoying one of the best foodie hubs that Israel has to offer





## **PLUS**

5:00 pm	Chill and relax
6:30 pm	Dinner
	Free evening
Wednesday - Day 4 Jerusalem	
9:30 am	Feeling at home – Being able to carry a full and interesting conversation
12:30 pm	Lunch- At this stage you can tell us where to go!
1:30 pm	Groupie – last preparation towards the concert tonight
3:00 pm	relax and enjoy your free time
6:30 pm	Dinner
	The Concert is finally here! Going together to the Israeli concert we've been waiting for
Thursday - Day 5 Jerusalem	
9:30 am	<b>That's it</b> – Your ability to handle a complicated conversation is just getting better
12:30 pm	Lunch - You know the drill

- 1:30 pm
   Graduation Ceremony Reading out loud the Hebrew speeches you wrote!
- 3:30 pm Farewell

Please note: the itinerary is subject to change

